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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 8th May 2020
C.K

T3521B 100

Chalk Powder-Blue 100g/40z
5013969972214
9609909000

ES

~ High density chalk for clear marking results ~ Plastic refill container with re-sealable dispenser cap ~ Contents: 100 g

blue chalk

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
60
30

113
119

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
60
30

127
120

0
0
Hanger

1

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

Carl
Kammerling

CHALK FOR CHALK LINE
POUDRE POUR CORDEAU TRACER
SCHLAGSCHNUR FRRBPULVER

&

N® 352i/B

BLUEALEUA
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100g

6
85
225
110
775

Carton
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Transit packaging

72
300
350
300

10

Case

675
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